
Fabric type: Custom Fabric

Required stabilizer: Topping: Wash Away
Backing: Poly Mesh x 2

Total bobbin: 74.56ft

Color Sequence:

# Brand Code Description Thread
1. Marathon 100% Viscose  

Rayon
1082 Blueberry 5.11ft

2. BERNINA 22 Ice Blue 12.97ft

3. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1082 Blueberry 0.76ft

4. BERNINA 22 Ice Blue 1.78ft

5. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1082 Blueberry 1.32ft

6. BERNINA 22 Ice Blue 3.39ft

7. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1082 Blueberry 2.26ft

8. BERNINA 22 Ice Blue 5.73ft

9. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1082 Blueberry 1.62ft

10. BERNINA 22 Ice Blue 3.86ft

11. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1027 Pink Cerise 42.60ft

12. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1008 Noon Sun 2.79ft

13. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1126 Windsor Green 5.86ft

14. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1100 Aqua Blue 15.06ft

15. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1082 Blueberry 37.34ft

16. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1008 Noon Sun 0.99ft

17. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1179 White 24.56ft

18. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1180 Black 14.51ft

19. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1188 Sandy Orange 5.96ft

Design Worksheet
BERNINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus

Design: KC_Easter Owl Fun 01 - 4x4

Stitches: 9549

Colors: 9

Height: 3.88 in

Width: 3.08 in

Zoom: 1.85
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Fabric type: Custom Fabric

Required stabilizer: Topping: Wash Away
Backing: Poly Mesh x 2

Total bobbin: 149.59ft

Color Sequence:

# Brand Code Description Thread
1. Marathon 100% Viscose  

Rayon
1082 Blueberry 7.99ft

2. BERNINA 22 Ice Blue 20.71ft

3. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1082 Blueberry 1.16ft

4. BERNINA 22 Ice Blue 2.81ft

5. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1082 Blueberry 2.04ft

6. BERNINA 22 Ice Blue 5.37ft

7. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1082 Blueberry 3.44ft

8. BERNINA 22 Ice Blue 8.85ft

9. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1082 Blueberry 2.52ft

10. BERNINA 22 Ice Blue 6.22ft

11. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1027 Pink Cerise 78.66ft

12. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1008 Noon Sun 5.90ft

13. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1126 Windsor Green 10.44ft

14. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1100 Aqua Blue 27.89ft

15. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1082 Blueberry 73.73ft

16. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1008 Noon Sun 2.44ft

17. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1179 White 45.96ft

18. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1180 Black 36.79ft

19. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1188 Sandy Orange 13.39ft

Design Worksheet
BERNINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus

Design: KC_Easter Owl Fun 01 - 5x7

Stitches: 15832

Colors: 9

Height: 6.33 in

Width: 5.03 in

Zoom: 1.13
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Fabric type: Custom Fabric

Required stabilizer: Topping: Wash Away
Backing: Poly Mesh x 2

Total bobbin: 180.22ft

Color Sequence:

# Brand Code Description Thread
1. Marathon 100% Viscose  

Rayon
1082 Blueberry 8.95ft

2. BERNINA 22 Ice Blue 23.20ft

3. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1082 Blueberry 1.25ft

4. BERNINA 22 Ice Blue 3.15ft

5. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1082 Blueberry 2.29ft

6. BERNINA 22 Ice Blue 6.04ft

7. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1082 Blueberry 3.82ft

8. BERNINA 22 Ice Blue 9.95ft

9. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1082 Blueberry 2.82ft

10. BERNINA 22 Ice Blue 7.00ft

11. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1027 Pink Cerise 93.95ft

12. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1008 Noon Sun 7.15ft

13. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1126 Windsor Green 12.48ft

14. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1100 Aqua Blue 33.43ft

15. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1082 Blueberry 89.01ft

16. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1008 Noon Sun 3.06ft

17. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1179 White 55.38ft

18. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1180 Black 42.56ft

19. Marathon 100% Viscose  
Rayon

1188 Sandy Orange 16.56ft

Design Worksheet
BERNINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus

Design: KC_Easter Owl Fun 01 - 6x8

Stitches: 17973

Colors: 9

Height: 7.16 in

Width: 5.69 in

Zoom: 1.00
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